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NIRMALA PUBLIC SCHOOL, MUVATTUPUZIIA
ERNAKT,JLAM, KERALA 686 667

SEMOR SECONDARY
Phone No: 0485-2836489, 2833250

AFFILIATED TO THE C. B. S.8., NEW DELHI. (AFFILIAT'ION No. 930332)

Email: nirmalapbs@gmail.com Website: www.nirmalapbs.org

Transfer Certificate
6398

Admission No. : ... 1.............................

l.

2.

3.

4.

5.

7.

8.

9.

Name of Pupil (in block letters)

Name of Parent/Guardian with relationship

Name of Mother

Nationality & Religion

Whether the pupil b€longs to Scheduled Caste,

Scheduled Tribe or Other Backward Community

6. Date of Birth as perAdmission Register (in figures)

(in words) :

Date ofAdmission with Class

Class in which the pupil last studied

Subjects studied

10. Whether qualified for promotion to the higher class :

I L Whe6er the pupil lus paid all the dues to tlre school :

12. Date ofpupil's last attendance at school :

13. Date ofapplication for T. C. :

14. Date of issue ofT. C. :

15. Reason for leaving the school :

16. Number ofschool days up to the date :

17. Number ofdays the pupil aftended :

' School Seal

HANNAH MARRIA JOSY

Josy Isac - Father

Nisha Josy

llgl r : _c_l*11?i 91T9_"i

05.08.2008

''' "'FiRh'Augusr"" "" " " '

''"TwuThousand'Eighr "" "" ""

01.06.2020 Class VII

Class VII - Seven

English, Malayalam, Hindi,
"""""Meih'diffiiii'd;'S'ii6;a'6;'SoiielSai'dri'ie"" " "''

Yes
' Yes

31.03.2021
' ')8'.05:2oti

31.05.2021

c"lli":;*

PRNCIPAL
lirrmalu Puhlu school

Uluvallu7u.hu 6'\666l

'


